sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032025816155

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020215424
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

20/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 2:25:46 PM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item
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12

Bank Branch

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

Account No

06220330119

05870713178

04580744151

06780068422

05870712550

09400794906

06544091116

05870712246

06780088495

05870711842

05870711685

05870711602

Name

Mapping Account No
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Narrative
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M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032025816155

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020215424
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

20/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 2:25:46 PM
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Branch : (0000)

Item
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Bank Branch

002
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Account No

05870711529

05870711511

03990890224

05870644266

05870711016

05870710786

02534623513

05870709523

00240268458

04600574166

05870708459

07570207162

Name

Mapping Account No

weamRANWLUn (Eend

UNFIRUNAT

miuanag

UIFNIWIEN JueZon

waNFya yayileen

WIEMEITUNIAL HNuss

weaNalgdnn e

wndide gaiun

UFIUY UL

MaEansg Auum

waMUFEya w'lan

UNFEIWIA UUNn

wwanMnanly antlu

Srv

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun
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uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032025816155

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020215424
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

20/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 2:25:46 PM
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Branch : (0000)
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002

Account No

08777424451

05870707956

05870707873

05870620860

07690216457

05980352024

06780066236

05870707543

05870707329

04574048387

05320345308

05870706925

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032025816155
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020215424
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

20/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 2:25:46 PM
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
37 002
38 002
39 002
40 002
41 002
42 002
43 002
44 002
45 002
46 002
47 002
48 002

Branch

Account No

07380126222

05870706560

05877032440

05707049382

05117240555

04230784128

05870666038

05870713533

02554131363

05870658381

04230794333

05870705380

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\ﬂ nel Reference Date : 20/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 27/03/2020
Print Date: 27/03/2020 Print Time: 2:25:46 PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020215424 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020032025816155 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 002 04784272074 WagMs A 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 25/03/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 002 05870704813 MaRisTWR 1WAseE 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 25/03/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
M Inendaun 23 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN wIFNINLBUNT 5um":t=z‘%rg 20-03-2020 05:41:53
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 21-03-2020 11:11:59
3 NEEL Aaufls Baunun 21-03-2020 03:19:29
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 22-03-2020 11:01:13

- End of Report -



